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ENOINAL WALK

—

V^om Fit-

ttviitU tiv nurth o( Morasu
ENCLiNE CT - - Krom K^i-lyu

to O'SliiiiiKhiios;*? blvil, -

soiilhwi>t I'nrlula ilr

ENDIOOTT PARK— From west

AU\e Stt'inor bet O'l-'ftrrcU

aiij (.it'Jiry

ENTERPRISE^— l-'rmn east Hklo

Kol^oni iH't Sixtet'Htli »nJ
Seven loeiith

ENTRADA CT — From we.-*t

siilo lioric* withtu circle to

Trbano dr . ,„ ,

ERIE— From west si.le ol Fol-

som Itot Thirteenth nnd
Fourteenth west to Mission

ERKSON CT—From north siao

To.st bet Diviatidoro and
Uroderick

ERVINC — Bet Albertn and
Uctlji from Campbell north
to Wildo

ESCOLTA WAY — From Thir-

tieth nv south of \ iceiUe

we.-*t to WttMona

ESCONDIDO AV—From Cons-

tivnso way 1 block north of

Sloat blvd west to Thirty-

fourth av

ESMERALDA AV—From Col-

eridKe av southeast and east

to Holladay av

ESSEX—From south side Fol-

som bet First and Second
southeast to Harrison

ESSEX PL — From west side

Essex bet Folsom and Har-
riSOQ

ESTEE—Off east side Stanyan
bet 17tb aud BeUravo

ESTERO AV—From Junipero
Serra blvd north of Hollo-

way av so\ithoast to Alviso

EUCALYPTUS DR—Nine-

teenth av exteusion
_

EUCLID AV — From a point

east of Farker av west to

Arguello blvd . .

EUGENIA AV—From Mission

nr Thirtieth southeast and
east to Prentiss

EUREKA — From south side

Seventeenth bet Diamond
and Douglass south to

Twenty-ttiird
Cross Sts

Seventeenth .

Eighteenth . .

Nineteenth ...
Twentieth .... 300
Twenty-flrst . . . 400
Twenty-second . BOO
Twenty-third . . (e)

EVA TER — From north side

Oak bet Steiner and Pierce

EVANS AV — From Water
front bet Davidson av and
Fairfax av northwest to

Army
EVATT—Off 600 Sunnydale av

EVE — From San Bruno av

south of Army west to Hol-
laday av

EVELYN WAY — From 801
Portola dr southeast to Tere-

sita blvd .,

EVERETT PL—From west side

Mission bet Valencia and
Twenty-ninth . ^

EVERSON—From Beacon bet

Miguel and Addison
EWER PL — Prom west side

Mason bet Sacramento and
Clay

EXCELSIOR AV—From Mis-
sion bet Avalon and Brazil

av southeast to La Grande av

EXCHANGE PL—From south
side Pine bet Sansome and
Montgomery

EXETER—From Paul av bet
Gould and Crane south to

Salinas av

FAIR AV—From Mission opp
Valencia southeast to Pros-

pect

FAIR OAKS—From south side

Twenty-first bet Guerrero
and Dolores south to Twen-
ty-sixth

Cross Sts
Twenty-first .

Twenty-second
Twenty-third .

Twenty-fourth
Twenty-fifth .

Twenty-sixth .

FA 1RBA N K S—From junction
Roosevelt blvd and Sixteenth
east to Albany

FAIRFAX AV — From Water
Front bet Evans av and Gal-
vez av northwest to Rankin

FAIRFIELD WAY — From
1950 Ocean av north to
Kenwood way

FAIRMOUNT—From S P R R
south of Randall west to
Miguel

FAITH—Prom San Bruno av
south of Costa northwest to
Brewster

FALLON PL—From east side
Taylor b et Broadway and
Vallejo

FALMOUTH—From south side
Folsom bet Fifth and Sixth
to Shipley

FANNING WAY—I^m Four-
toenth ft* south to iuuctioti

of Fifteenth av aud Qaiu-
taru

FARALLONE8 — From west
side of Sun Jo»e »v nr t'ouii-

tj I.lno bet Lobo.i and Uroud
FARQO PL- -From llonrdmtiu

pl bet Bryant nnd Brunnun
Sixth and Si-venth

FARNSWORTH LA Frnni
wiv,t Mdo \\ ilhud soulh ol

I'lirnitsMis in

FARNUM — From Thirty-flrst

west of Cnatro south to Mof-
III

FARRAOUT AV—From B700
Mission west to San Jose av

FARRELL CT--Fftst from Ju-
liii bet Seventh and KiRhth

FARREN — From north side

lOddy bet Pierce aud Scott
north to Ellis

FAXON AV—From Montana
bot Oapitol av and Orizaba
av north to Monterey blvd

FEDERAL — From west side
First bet Bryant and Bran-
nan to Second

FEHT—West side Franklin bet
I'age and Oak to Buchanan

FELL — From junction Market
and Polk bet Oak and Hayea
west to Stanyan

Cross Sts N S
Market and Polk 2 1

Van Ness av . . . . 100 101
Franklin 200 201
Goufih 300 301
Octavia 400 401
Laguna 500 601
Buchanan 000 601
Webster 700 701
Fillmore 800 SOI
Steiner 000 901
Pierce 1000 1001
Scott 1100 1101
Divisadero . . . .1200 1201
Broderick 1300 1301

w


